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Fall Quarter 2021 through Winter Quarter 2023 

Fall 2021 
August 28 Saturday Early registration begins 
September 3 Friday Early registration ends; requests for an approved 

quarter off begins 
September 4 Saturday Registration begins 
September 17 Friday Last day of registration - Full payment or Budget Plan 

Payment 1 DUE 
September 18 Saturday Late registration begins 
September 22 Wednesday Late registration ends, full tuition plus late fees DUE; 

last day to request an approved quarter off 
September 27 - October 2 Monday - Saturday Fall Quarter Start - First week of classes 
September 27 - October 8 Monday - Friday Add/Drop period 
October 16 Saturday Budget Plan Payment 2 DUE 
November 13  Saturday Budget Plan Payment 3 DUE 
November 21 - 27 Sunday - Saturday Thanksgiving Holiday Week (No classes this week) 

(Offices closed TH - SAT, NOV 25 - 27) 
December 5 - December 11 Sunday - Saturday Last week of classes - Final week of term 
December 12 - January 2 3-week break Term Break 
December 24 & 25 Friday & Saturday Christmas Holiday (Offices & Campus Closed) 
January 1, 2022 Saturday New Year's Day (Offices & Campus Closed)  

 
Winter 2022 

November 20, 2021 Saturday Early registration begins 
November 26, 2021 Friday Early registration ends; requests for an approved 

quarter off begins 
November 27, 2021 Saturday Registration begins 
December 10, 2021 Friday Last day of registration - Full payment or Budget 

Plan Payment 1 DUE 
December 11, 2021 Saturday Late registration begins 
December 29, 2021 Wednesday Late registration ends, full tuition plus late fees 

DUE; last day to request an approved quarter off 
January 3 - January 8 Monday - Saturday Winter Quarter Start - First week of classes 
January 3 - January 14 Monday - Friday Add/Drop period 
January 17 Monday MLK Jr. Day (Offices & Campus Closed) 
January 22 Saturday Budget Plan Payment 2 DUE 
February 19 Saturday Budget Plan Payment 3 DUE 
February 20 - February 26 Sunday - Saturday President's Day Holiday Week (No classes this 

week) (Offices & campus closed on MON, FEB 21) 
March 13 - March 19 Sunday - Saturday Last week of classes - Final week of term 
March 20 - April 3 2-week break Term Break 
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Spring 2022 
February 26 Saturday Early registration begins 
March 4 Friday Early registration ends; requests for an approved 

quarter off begins 
March 5 Saturday Registration begins 
March 18 Friday Last day of registration - Full payment or Budget Plan 

Payment 1 DUE 
March 19 Saturday Late registration begins 
March 30 Wednesday Late registration ends, full tuition plus late fees DUE; 

last day to request an approved quarter off 
April 4 - April 9 Monday - Saturday Spring Quarter Start - First week of classes 
April 4 - April 15 Monday - Friday Add/Drop period 
April 23 Saturday Budget Plan Payment 2 DUE 
May 22 - May 28 Sunday - Saturday Holiday Week (No classes this week) 
May 28 Saturday Budget Plan Payment 3 DUE 
May 30 Monday Memorial Day (Offices & Campus Closed) 
June 12 - June 18 Sunday - Saturday Last week of classes - Final week of term 
June 19 - July 4 2-week & 

Independence Day 
break 

Term Break 
Independence Day JUL 4 (Offices & Campus Closed) 

 
Summer 2022 

May 28 Saturday Early registration begins 
June 3 Friday Early registration ends; requests for an approved 

quarter off begins 
June 4 Saturday Registration begins 
June 17 Friday Last day of registration - Full payment or Budget Plan 

Payment 1 DUE 
June 18 Saturday Late registration begins 
June 29 Wednesday Late registration ends, full tuition plus late fees DUE; 

last day to request an approved quarter off 
July 4 Monday Independence Day JUL 4 (Offices & Campus Closed) 
July 5 - July 9 Tuesday - Saturday Summer Quarter Start - First week of classes 
July 5 - July 15 Tuesday - Friday Add/Drop period 
July 23 Saturday Budget Plan Payment 2 DUE 
August 20 Saturday Budget Plan Payment 3 DUE 
August 28 - September 3 Sunday - Saturday Holiday Week (No classes this week) 
September 5 Monday Labor Day (Offices & Campus Closed) 
September 11 -September 17 Sunday - Saturday Last week of classes - Final week of term 
September 18 - September 24 1-week break Term Break 
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Fall 2022 
August 27 Saturday Early registration begins 
September 2 Friday Early registration ends; requests for an approved 

quarter off begins 
September 3 Saturday Registration begins 
September 16 Friday Last day of registration - Full payment or Budget 

Plan Payment 1 DUE 
September 17 Saturday Late registration begins 
September 21 Wednesday Late registration ends, full tuition plus late fees DUE; 

last day to request an approved quarter off 
September 26 - October 1 Monday - Saturday Fall Quarter Start - First week of classes 
September 26 - October 7 Monday - Friday Add/Drop period 
October 15 Saturday Budget Plan Payment 2 DUE 
November 12  Saturday Budget Plan Payment 3 DUE 
November 20 - 26 Sunday - Saturday Thanksgiving Holiday Week (No classes this week) 

(Offices closed TH - SAT, NOV 24 - 26) 
December 4 - December 10 Sunday - Saturday Last week of classes - Final week of term 
December 11 - January 2   3-week & New Year’s 

Holiday break 
Term Break 

December 24 - 26 Saturday - Monday Christmas Holiday (Offices & Campus Closed) 
January 1 & 2, 2022 Sunday & Monday New Year's Day (Offices & Campus Closed)  

 
Winter 2023 

November 19, 2022 Saturday Early registration begins 
November 25, 2022 Friday Early registration ends; requests for an approved 

quarter off begins 
November 26, 2022 Saturday Registration begins 
December 9, 2022 Friday Last day of registration - Full payment or Budget 

Plan Payment 1 DUE 
December 10, 2022 Saturday Late registration begins 
December 28, 2022 Wednesday Late registration ends, full tuition plus late fees 

DUE; last day to request an approved quarter off 
January 3 - January 7 Tuesday - Saturday Winter Quarter Start - First week of classes 
January 3 - January 13 Tuesday - Friday Add/Drop period 
January 16 Monday MLK Jr. Day (Offices & Campus Closed) 
January 21 Saturday Budget Plan Payment 2 DUE 
February 18 Saturday Budget Plan Payment 3 DUE 
February 19 - February 25 Sunday - Saturday President's Day Holiday Week (No classes this 

week) (Offices & campus closed on MON, FEB 20) 
March 12 - March 18 Sunday - Saturday Last week of classes - Final week of term 
March 19 - April 2 2-week break Term Break 
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